
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= PEAVINE CREEK
DEVELOPMENT LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

202105050002
24400

05/05/2021
01:56:24

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

32 4 Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:4 Sub:R H
GENTRY JR
ESTATE

202105050002
24400

05/05/2021
01:56:24

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

202105050002
24400

05/05/2021
01:56:24

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202105050002
24400

05/05/2021
01:56:24

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202107260003
59860

07/26/2021
11:54:21

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

32 4 Instr
#:20210505000
224400

Lot#:2 Book:32
Pg:4 Sub:R H
GENTRY JR
ESTATE

202107260003
59860

07/26/2021
11:54:21

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20210505000
224400

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

202105050002
24400

05/05/2021
01:56:24

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE CENTRAL
STATE BANK

32 4 Lot#:2 Book:32
Pg:4 Sub:R H
GENTRY JR
ESTATE

202107260003
59860

07/26/2021
11:54:21

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20210505000
224400

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

202107260003
59860

07/26/2021
11:54:21

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

32 4 Instr
#:20210505000
224400

Lot#:1 Book:32
Pg:4 Sub:R H
GENTRY JR
ESTATE

202107260003
59860

07/26/2021
11:54:21

PEAVINE
CREEK
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

0 0 Instr
#:20210505000
224400

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Other:SEE
INST


