Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2021; Name= PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMENT LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202105050002 24400	05/05/2021 01:56:24	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			32	4		Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:4 Sub:R H GENTRY JR ESTATE
202105050002 24400	05/05/2021 01:56:24	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
202105050002 24400	05/05/2021 01:56:24	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202105050002 24400	05/05/2021 01:56:24	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202107260003 59860	07/26/2021 11:54:21	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK			32	4	Instr #:20210505000 224400	Lot#:2 Book:32 Pg:4 Sub:R H GENTRY JR ESTATE
202107260003 59860	07/26/2021 11:54:21	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0	Instr #:20210505000 224400	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
202105050002 24400	05/05/2021 01:56:24	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	CENTRAL STATE BANK			32	4		Lot#:2 Book:32 Pg:4 Sub:R H GENTRY JR ESTATE
202107260003 59860	07/26/2021 11:54:21	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0	Instr #:20210505000 224400	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
202107260003 59860	07/26/2021 11:54:21	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK			32	4	Instr #:20210505000 224400	Lot#:1 Book:32 Pg:4 Sub:R H GENTRY JR ESTATE
202107260003 59860	07/26/2021 11:54:21	PEAVINE CREEK DEVELOPMEN T LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CENTRAL STATE BANK			0	0	Instr #:20210505000 224400	Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2W Other:SEE INST